
MOTOR DIMENSIONES

Motor

Voltaje

 Amperaje 

Velocidad de giro
c/carga
Diámetro mínimo
de broca
recomendado

Diámetro máx.
broca y columna 
N° de velocidades

Largo

PESO

546 mm

58 LIBRAS
Eléctrico

115 V 

27 A 

230/460/720 RPM

55 mm

350 mm

3

FICHA TECNICA

Nucleadora Husqvarna DMS 400


